

# INDIVIDUAL DECEASED PERSONNEL FILE

#### RECEIPT OF REMAINS

CW

HEADQUARTERS

NEW YORK FORT OF UMBARKATION

DISTRIBUTION CENTER #1, AGRS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

1st AVENUE & 58TH STREET
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK

3 1049

ROUTINE

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:

Superintendent,

LONG ISLAND

Hational Cometery

FARMINGDALE NY

THERE ARE BEING TRANSMITTED THE REMAINS OF THE LATE PVT HARVEY I MALUMUD

32 993 740 USAGF

FOR INTERMENT IN YOUR CEMETERY.

ESCORT IS S SGT RICHARD F RYAN AF 42 160 334 DET 5 1300 ASU

									7:	10
13			DIS	SINTERM	IENT DIRECT	TIVE	1	18.	M.	1 -
and the second second							21		J 1	
The same	SECTION				DIRECTIVE NUMB			DATE	0.0	4.0
	NAME A	ND BURIAL LOCA	TION OF DECEASED		3547	03321		15 DAY	MONTH	4 8 YEAR
NAME	-			SERIAL NU		RANK		DATE OF	DEATH	
MALAMU	D H	ARVEY	I	3299	93740	PVT	1	DAY	HTMON	YEAR
CEMETERY								DISPOSIT	TION OF	REMAIN
LIMEY	T	OUL					1	232 CODE		<i>O 1</i> IST. PT.
PLOT ROW	GRAVE	COUNTRY						CAUSE OF	-	31. 11.
L 9	5	15 FR	ANCE					3		
			SECTION B COI	NSIGNEE ANI	D NEXT OF KIN					
MAME AND ADDRESS	OF CONS	IGNEE		NAME	AND ADDRESS OF	NEXT OF KIN				
LONG ISLAN			EMETERY	179	EAST 200 NX, NEW	5TH STRE			R)	
NAME			SECTION C — DISINT							
			SERIAL NUMBER	RANK	DATE OF DEATH			E DISTINTER		
			32993740	PVT	19 Sept				1948	
IDENTIFICATION TAC	GON	ORGANIZATION			RELIGION	IDENTIFICATION				mer:
MARKER MARKER			USAGF		H	ROBERT	A	PITT	AN E	mbal
NATURE OF BURIAL			SECTION D - PREPARAT		AINS FOR SHIPME					
Military		thing				- N - N				
OTHER MEANS OF IDE					tal stat	The state of the s	- em	lount	OI	
OTTER MEANS OF IDE	MIFICALI	014			•					
None		-								
MINOR DISCREPANCIE	S 1		я [							
None					A					
REMAINS PREPARED AN			ransfer box	Ro	best A	tittr	na	n		
DATE 14 May	194	8	ВУ	ROBER	A FITTM	AN mhali	mer	·		
CASKET SEALED BY	0011	240 5110		EMBALME	(Signature)				yl ".	117.0
RICHARD N.	CUNI	KAU EMB.	SUPV.	RICH	ARD N. CO	NRAD EME	3	SUPV.		3.5
CASKET BOXED AND A RICHARD DATE 2/7/48		ONRAD EME	B. SUPV.	SHIPRINGS TATE B.D.M	ADDRESS VERIFIED	by:	ark	ings ]	clate	& E
I hereby o and that the re	ertify the	ove is correct.	CALLED HALL	except 01 NG 2nd	I Inf	plished under	<u>г</u> .	immediate	e superv	vision
1 Prepare Disci	repancy	Report QMC	Form 1194a for major	discrenar	ncies	1/				

#### RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER 1. SHIPPED FROM KIND OF CONVEYANCE THE PROPERTY OF SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 10-6-48 2. SHIPPED FROM Larry USAT LAWRENCE VICTORY KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF SEMPRE LEARNER DEL. ISSUE. TO ZEC SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER LE Butler Lt Col Infa 3. SHIPPED FROM KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE AUG 19 1948 PORT THE 4. SHIPPED FROM KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVE 1 1140 5. SHIPPED perations Officer FROM KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONYOYER SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER TO LANGUE OF FLETCH SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER - CONTEX DATE 6. SHIPPED FROM TO KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 7. SHIPPED FROM KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

INSPECTION (FOR USE AT DI.	CHECKLIS	YT POINT)				
NAME	RANK /	SERIAL NUMBER				
MALAMUD, HARVEY I.	PVI	32993740				
NEXT OF KIN	ADDRESS					
MRS ZELDA H. SCHLEY (MOTHER)	179 EAST	205TH ST, BRONX, NY				
SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance (Check ONLY Discrepancies)	CONDITION OF	SHIPPING CASE (Check one).  ATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY				
V FINISH (Exterior) Muy 11 (1)	REMARKS					
PINISH (Interior):  HANDLES Relieved	Mo	2 Carry				
HANDLE BOLTS						
STENCILING - NAMEPLATE						
CLOVET CO	CONSTITUTION					
CASKET General Appearance (Check ONLY Discrepancies)		CASKET (Check one) ATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY				
FINISH (Exterior) Clay & Acles	REMARKS					
HANDLES AND FASTENINGS	D. Came	Lock: Wherecon				
STENCILING - NAMEPLATE		The first manner				
ODOR OR MOISTURE	2000	with an lepton of				
SON ON MOISIONE	- A					
	-	Les to an of horten				
ROUTED	THROUGH					
MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM		MORTUARY. REPAIR SHOP				
CONDITION OF REMAINS  SATISFACTORY  UNSATISFACTORY	CASKET REPAIR	ED				
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain)	CASKET EXCHANGED					
	SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED					
	SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED					
	REMARKS					
	U Z MANO					
TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN	TIME DA	TE SIGNATURE OF INSPECTING OFFICER				
REMARKS						
IF SHIPPING CASE DOES NOT REQUIRE REP	LACEMENT. R	EMOVE STENCIL FROM INSIDE CASE				
AND DESTROY. IF CASE IS TO BE REPLAC	ED, RE-STEN	CIL WITH STENCIL FOUND INSIDE				
CASE, THEN DESTROY STENCIL.	y indiana					
A series from	Garage Co	6, s , a :/				
If we to they	nich					

1010 AUG 17 17 27

WU B111 18 COLLECT

FP NEW YORK NY 17 1039A

G H BARE COL

QMC DISTR CTR ARMY BASE
REGARDING REMAINS OF PVT HARVEY I MALAMUD WISH SAME BURIED
IN LONG ISLAND NATIONAL CEMETERY FARMINGDALE NY
MRS ZELDA H SCHLEY

1148A.

	-	MESSAGE CENTER NO.	TRANSMITTING ME	TANG I	COVETACE	ADU OD GLEAD	TOUT
MESSAGEFOR	RM	MESSAGE CENTER NO.	TRANSMITTING ME			APH OR CLEAR	TEXT
CALLS	STA, SER, No.	PRECEDENCE	TRANSMERIO	LEE	CTONERUG 48	ORIGINATOR	DATE-TIME GROUP
V	NR						
ACTION	INFORMATI	ION	E	XEMPT	OPERATING SIGNALS		GROUP COUNT
		- an . an . nown no	NO GEOMETIC GENERAL	D OVE			GR
FROM: (Originator) AGRD N	YPE	SPACE ABOVE FO	PR SIGNAL CENTER	5	SECURITY CL	.ASSIFICATI	ON
ACTION TO:  MRS. ZELDA H.	CAUT OF				PRECEDI	ENCE FOR	
aim. Zillim II.					ACTION	INFO	RMATION
179 EAST 205th	STREET	AND SOL		C 05	NGINAL MEGGAGE	<u> </u>	
DROUGE MINE TO THE	-	Ex As .			RIGINAL MESSAGE REFERS TO AN	OTHER MESSAG	E
BRONX, NEW YOR	K				IDENTIFICATION	CLASS	SIFICATION
INFORMATION TO:					V		
PLEASE BE ADVISED REI	MAINS OF	THE LATE	PYT. HARVEY	I. A	MALANUD		
ARE ENROUTE TO THE U	NITED ST	rates. Our f	LECORDS INDI	CATE	YOU WISH REM	MAINS BUR	IED IN
LONG ISLAND NATIONAL	CEMETR	RY. FARMINGDA	LE. NEW YOR	K			
WE CANNOT GIVE A DEF	TMTTT DE	ישיי את עיקיעוד זיי	משמווף חוום	N PERSON	TOP WATTO	MAI CEME	Trans
WE CANNOT GIVE A DEF.	INTIE DI	SDIVERT DAILS	, but burnit	MITTEL	ADDINE OF RALLE	WAD ORNER	Elliot
WILL NOTIFY YOU BY T	ELEGRAM	GIVING DATE	AND HOUR FU	NERA	L SERVICES WI	LL BE HE	LD IN
A					244 9300 247 97 970 9		
SUFFICIENT TIME TO P	EKMIT YO	OUR ATTENDANC	E AT YOUR O	MNF	EXPENSE. IT	S EXPECT	ED
THAT AN INTERVAL OF	FROM FI	VE DAYS TO FO	our weeks wi	IL E	ELAPSE BEFORE	FUNERAL	CAN
TAKE PLACE. MILITAR	Y ESCOR	T WILL ACCOME	PANY REMAINS	TO	NATIONAL CEME	TERY. P	AYESMI
OF SEVENTY FIVE DOLL	ARS INT	erment expens	E ALLONANCE	IS	NOT REPEAT NO	T AUTHOR	IZED
IN CASE WHERE BURIAL	IS IN	A NATIONAL CE	EMETERY. AF	PROF	PRIATE JOINT 1	ILITARY	HONOLE
AND RELIGIOUS SERVICE	es will	BE PROVIDED	AT GRAVESID	E BY	Y VETERANS * OF	RGANIZATI	ON CR
BY MILITARY OR NAVAL	PERSON	NEL. PLEASE	CONFIRM ABO	VE I	DELIVERY INSTR	RUCTIONS	WITHIN

REGRET IT WILL BE IMPOSSIBLE TO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH CHANGES IN -SECURITY CLASSIFICATION --AUTHORIZATION -ORIGINATING AGENCY-OFFICIAL TITLE SYMBOL PAGE

FORTY EIGHT HOURS OF RECEIPT OF THIS MESSAGE OR SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS

BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO DISTRIBUTION CENTER ONE, NEW YORK PORT OF EMBARKATION. WE

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER EXPIRATION OF THE FORTY EIGHT HOURS.

INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM.

G. H. BARE, COL, QMC

I certify that this message is on official business and that its transmission with a lower precedence, or by air mail, regular mail, or scheduled messenger would be prejudicial to the public interest.

JAMES McCARTHY Major, TC,

Admin O, AGR Div.

Date	9 Sept.	1948
------	---------	------

TO: Zelda Schley 179 E. 205th St., Bronx, N.Y.

The authorized inscription for a Government headstone of the general type (furnished for all decedents except those who served only during the Civil and Spanish-American Wars) includes: (1) The State from which the veteran came; (2) religious emblem in a small circle above the inscription on the face of the headstone; and (3) the dates of birth and death.

In order that the appropriate information, as desired by the next of kin, may be shown on the headstone for the decedent whose name is listed below, it is requested that you fill in the proper spaces indicated below the data called for, and RETURN THIS FORM PROMPTLY TO THE

#### Superintendent of Cemetery or Commanding Officer of Post

If this form is not returned to the Superintendent within fifteen (15) days from date of mailing, the headstone will be ordered with the data as to religious emblem, State and date of birth inscribed thereon as shown in the official records, and NO CHANGE WILL BE MADE AT A LATER DATE AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

	To be filled in by Superintendent or Commanding Officer
Name of Veteran	Harvey I. Malagud
Rank, etc.	Pvt. USAGF
Grave or lot No	Gr.No. 9619 Sec.H
Date of death	
Date buried	9 Sept. 1948
	To be filled in by Next of Kin
State desired	New Jone Stell
Religious emblem o	C+ 01 0110
Date of birth	1
Address of kin	199 East 205 XXSt Brown V8 My.
Signature 3	Lda tehler Date Sofot 17/48
OGMG FORM 315 (20 March 1945)	Died Seft 19/4 18
	1/22

## REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

DATE:

lo	. Harvey I. Malemid, 32 993 740 t L, Row 9, Grave 215, ted States Military Cometery by. France	21 July 194	y 1947			
- Links	Day g II & Company	A	C			
	DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE	В	D			
NO.	TE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pam filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and proper of this form is filled out and proper of this form is filled out and proper of the QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVIS self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and confithis form.	properly signed by the next of SION, WAR DEPARTMENT,	f kin, it should be returned to the , WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the			
_	PART I					
	I, ZELDA K SCHLEY  (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)	(Please indicate relat	ionship to the deceased by placing an x.)			
	WIDOW WIDOWER SON OVER 21 YEAR	RS OLD	DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD			
	FATHER MOTHER DER BROTHER OVER	21 YEARS OLD	SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD			
	RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)					
	HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABI DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS:	E TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FI (Please place an "X" in the box of	NAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED opposite the option you have selected.)			
	BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.      BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY	THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NO	EXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY			
	(NAME AND LOCATION OF	CEMETERY)				
	3. BE RETURNED TO, THE HOMELAND OF TH	E DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, I	FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A			
	PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT(Loc.	ATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)	01			
X	4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL	CEMETERY LOCATED AT	TION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SCHOOL			
	(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected  YES	national cemetery are desired by	placing an "X" in the proper box			
THE	NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT F s fact by inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.)	OR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (11	no corrections are necessary, indicate			
	none					
1.	1940	,				
		×				
-						

OQMG FORM 345 MILITARY

16-50411-1

PAGE 1



PART I (Continued) If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. 1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. OR I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE, THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS: LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED AARON TEP-FATHE CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR-COUNTRY REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.\*) AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to the best of my knowledge and belief. NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER) (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE) Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this at city (or town) of and State (or Territory or

Bronx Co. City (OFFICIAL TITLE) 194 9
Commission expires (MA. TITLE)

\*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2

If you

I, THE

NAME THE I

WHO

If you

THIS NAMI SHOL

-50411-1

#### PAF I-RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUT TRITY

HE		, AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DEC
(PLEASE II	NSERT RELATIONSHIP)	
E NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF	NQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FILE ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVOR	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC RS IS:
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED		
NECATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED		
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	STATE OR COUNTRY
OM I UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT I	TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE	REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
		(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)		(STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)		(CITY AND STATE)
	PART III	
ou are NOT the next of kin authorized to dire	PART III	Lin DADT III of this fourt
ou are NOT the next of kin authorized to dire		I in PART III of this form.
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT	ct the disposition of remains, please fil	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT	ct the disposition of remains, please fil	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT ( MED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOW	ct the disposition of remains, please fil	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF THE ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOW DULD BE DIRECTED.	ct the disposition of remains, please fil  OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FIL  TING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNO	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF THE POLLOW ULD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME	ct the disposition of remains, please fil  OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FIL  TING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNO	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF THE ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOW DULD BE DIRECTED.	ct the disposition of remains, please fil  OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FIL  TING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNO	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT MED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOW DULD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	ct the disposition of remains, please fil  OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FIL  ING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNO  FIRST NAME	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS   MIDDLE INITIAL
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF THE POLLOW ULD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME	ct the disposition of remains, please fil  OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FIL  TING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNO	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT MED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOW DULD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	ct the disposition of remains, please fil  OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FIL  ING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNO  FIRST NAME	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS   MIDDLE INITIAL
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT MED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOW DULD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	ct the disposition of remains, please fil  OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FIL  ING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNO  FIRST NAME	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS   MIDDLE INITIAL
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT MED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOW DULD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	ct the disposition of remains, please fil  OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FIL  ING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNO  FIRST NAME	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS   MIDDLE INITIAL
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT MED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOW DULD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	ct the disposition of remains, please fil  OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FIL  ING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNO  FIRST NAME	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS MIDDLE INITIAL STATE OR COUNTRY
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT MED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOW DULD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	ct the disposition of remains, please fil  OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FIL  ING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNO  FIRST NAME	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS   MIDDLE INITIAL
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT MED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOW DULD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET	ct the disposition of remains, please fil  OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FIL  ING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNO  FIRST NAME	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS MIDDLE INITIAL STATE OR COUNTRY
S IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT MED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOW DULD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET	ct the disposition of remains, please fil  OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FIL  ING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNO  FIRST NAME	NAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DEC DWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS   MIDDLE INITIAL   STATE OR COUNTRY (DATE)

All remarks as	ADDITIONAL and information entered h	REMARKS AND IN ere will be conside	STRUCTION red as part of the	e Notarial Attes	tation.	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					*	
***						
-						
× .						
					1	
				~		
				-	*	
			*			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					***************************************	
	,				*	
1.						
			,			
		•		*		

Pvt. Harvey I. Malemud, 32 993 740 Plot L, Row 9, Grave 215, United States Military Cemetery Limey, France

21 July 1947

Mrs. Zelda H. Schley 179 East 205th Street Bronx New York

Dear Mrs. Schley:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quartermaster General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cemeteries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you bease complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

Jul. 28 11:

THOMAS B. LARKIN Major General The Quartermaster General

der

The

QMGMR 293 Malamud, Harvey I. A.S.N. 32 993 740

23 April 1947

Mrs. Zelda H. Schley 179 East 205th Street Bronx, New York

Dear Mrs. Schley:

Inclosed herewith is a picture of the United States Military Cometery Limey, France, in which your son, the late Private Harvey I. Malamud, is buried.

It is my sincere hope that you may gain some solace from this view of the surroundings in which your loved one rests. As you can see, this is a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for. Here, assured of continuous care, now rest the remains of a few of those heroic dead who fell together in the service of our country.

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place until, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all remains are either placed in permanent American cemeteries overseas or returned to the Homeland for final burial.

Sincerely yours,

1 Incl Photograph

4

G. A. HORKAN Brigadier General, QMC Chief, Memorial Division

W/W

Mrs. Zelda H. Schley 179 East 205 th Street Bronx, New York

Dear Mrs. Schley:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished information regarding the burial location of your son, the late Private Harvey I. Malamud, A.S.N. 32 993 740.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred in the U.S. Military Cemetery Limey, plot L, row 9, grave 215. You may be assured that the identification and interment have been accomplished with fitting dignity and solemnity.

This cemetery is located eighteen miles northwest of Mancy, France, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military personnel.

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at Government expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At a later date, this office will, without any action on your part, provide the next of kin with full information and solicit his detailed desires.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

Sincerely yours,

T. B. LARKIN
Major General
The Quartermaster General

vd

T

MALAMUD HARVEY 9,

2.  Officer's Initials Aller
PRO1: Helationship Steff - Fullier
HATE: Schley Claron (Mn)
STREET: 179 F. 205 th Street
CITY & STATE: Bring New Horte City. 11 01,
TO: Relationship Mother
HA. 18: Schley gelda H. (Mis.)
STREET: 179 E. 205-66 St-
CITY & STATE: Brong New York Cit, W. Y.
· CAT
File
71 complin
13 Cen 9 1/6

SPQNO 293 Wateracce Malagund, Harvey I.

meening Handing

7 May 1946

Mr. Aaron Schley 179 East 205th Street Bronx, New York

Dear Mr. Schley:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished information regarding the burial location of your son, the late Private Harvey I. Malamud, A.S.N. 32 993 740.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred in the U. S. Military Cemetery, Limey, France, plot L, row 9, grave 215.

This cemetery is located approximately sixteen miles east of St. Mihiel and fifteen miles north of Toul, both in France, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military personnel.

It is anticipated that, in the near future, the War Department will receive authority to comply, at Government expense, with your wishes regarding final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your son. At a later date, this office will, without any action on your part, provide you with full information and solicit your detailed desires.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

Sincerely yours,

T. B. LARKIN
Major General
The Quartermaster General

# EPORT OF BURIAL 98 19 Nov 1911

The same of the sa	2	Rank		
the I say	-	inknown	Serial No.	
re SEPT. 18	رافار	Organization		
	(Estimated	bearing and the second of the	of property of the same and the	
	d'			
				tion.
	Т.		Wirese	Dav
P	ot Number		Type of Marker	
ith body Yes 🗹 No	☐ Attached	to Marker Yes 🗖	No 🗆	
ouried with the body?				
,				
ased's Right and Le	ì.			
3071.20	- T M	Co. L	2	. 7 1
	Rank	Organization	Gra	e No.
		CO.L		7
and the commentation of the contract of the co			Millian management of the state	e No.
nation of person furnishing ab	ove Data when oth	er than officer reporting	burial.	
If print of identifi	cation tag is not	affixed fill in below:		
Emergency Addre	ssee	Unknovm		
2		Nam	ie	
		,		
	The same is to go to the state of the description of the same in the same is the same in t	Address		
Unit	12107.1			
Religion				
Body and disposition	of same:			
			1	
			7 1	1
			¥ 2:	264. 2G
			42.0024	
		, , , ,	land to	
Sig	gnuture of Officer o	r other person reporting	burial	,
			min of	
7 2 22 2	Dia Vendel	by C.B.S. Office		
JAMES T. Captain	PAS MACHINES	by O.K.s. O.Hee		
1011111111111				
i i	Date of Pitary Cemetery Name of Cemeters	Date of Death  I tary Cemetery  Name of Centetery  Plot Number  Ith body Yes No Attached  Date of Death  Name of Centetery  Plot Number  Ith body Yes No Attached  Date of Death  Attached  Date of Centetery  I Plot Number  Ith Date of Centetery  I Plot Number  I Plot Number  I Plot Number  I Based's Right and Left.  Begin No. Rank  Date of Centetery  I Plot Number  I Plot Number	Date of Death    Date of Death   Death   Limey   Prance     Itary Cemetery   Tempt Limey   Prance     Name of Centerry   Name of     Plot Number     Itary Cemetery   Name of     Attached to Marker   Yes     Attached to Marker   Y	Date of Death Date of Death  Date of Death  I Cause of Death  I Cause of Death  I Cause of Death  I Cause of Death  Nume of Centetery  Nume of Centetery  Nume of Centetery  Plot Number  Type of Marker  ith body Yes  No  Attached to Marker Yes  No   assed's Right and Left.  35374363  Serial No. Rank  Co. I 1th Tnf  Grav  36012212  Serial No. Rank  Organization, Grav  action of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.  If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:  Emergency Addressee  Name  Address  Religion  Signature of Officer or other person reporting burial  Signature of Officer or other person reporting burial  James T. Pas Yenfled by C.R.S. Officer

		19 i.e. 1,799			O TROY			1
			IF D	ECEASED	UNIDENTIF	IED		
	ಎ		Take Fingerph complete set of the following: Height: Weight: Color of	ints of Both H f Fingerprints, T	ands. If unable take Those You Can Laundry Marks Number of Rifle Wear Glasses? Is Tooth Chart	to obtain a  n, and fill in		3
	-	organistania La educación de la constitución de La constitución de la	(If possible, hav	it, fill in a tooth c	el take a tooth chart, hart below.) In space, moles, deformities, e	below, locate,		*
Left riand	2 2					13. 13. 14. 13. 14.		Rioht Hand
	1			identifying clues eation of deceased,	found, such as letters	, photographs,	F as	-
	Thum:b		a a jak					Thumb
		TOOTH C	CHART	oriented v	an Isolated Burial, with Permanent Lan parate sheet. Indic	dmarks. If more	the Location,	1
	Deceased's Left	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 4 5 6 7 7 4 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	nents by artificial teeth 🛪			3	SPI CHVSVV	
	Deceased's Right	8 7 8 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	by S linking anchor teeth; replacements by artificial teeth Characteristics:			43 P BR HO SOS	/22560	

#### WAR DEPARTMENT

#### THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

REPORT OF D	EATH				WASHING	TON 25, D.	. c.		DATE	3 Feb		
FULL NAME								ARMY SERIAL	NUMBER	GRA	DE BEO/4	
Malamud	Harve	y I.	and the second sky					32993	740		PYt	
HOME-ADDRESS								ARM OR SERV		DATI	OF BIRTH	
								Medic			*	
Dunmore PLACE OF DEATH	Penns	ylvania	1					Depar	tment		Jun 2	4
PLACE OF DEATH					CAU	SE OF DEATH	•			DATE	OF DEATH	
Europea												
STATION OF DECEA						Kille	d in a			Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, wh	9 Sep 4	
								DATE OF ENT CURRENT AC			ength of Si or Pay Pur	
Europea								31 Ju	1 43	YEAR	MONTHS	DAYS
EMERGENCY ADDRE	egee (name,	RELATIONS	HIP & ADDRI	iss)								
Mrs. Ze.  Dennis	lda H. R. Mala	Schley, mud, br	mother,	same a	s abov	•						
MADE?	IN LINE	ar buty	OWN MIS	CONDUCT		CEASED		HORIZED	IN FLYII		OTHER PAY	
YES NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO I	YES	NO
									The state of the s			
ADDITIONAL DATA								l by the	X	BATTLE		DATTLE

COPIES PURNISHED P. B. I. 8. G. O. F. O., U. S. A. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 2. 0. Q. M. S. o. F. D. CASUALTY BRANCH FILE VET. ADMIN. A. 6. 201 FILE

This form supersedes we also form 82-1, 29 May 1944, which stocks are exhausted,

WAR DEPARTMENT

#### THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSE	REPORT OF DE	EATH								DATE	3 Feb	45		
ARM OR SERVICE  Medical Department  CAUSE OF DEATH  DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE POR PAY PURPOSE YEARS SHORTHS D.  CAUSE OF DEATH	FULL NAME								ARMY SERIA	GRA	GRADE ALS/ 1500			
Dunmore, Pennsylvania  Place of Death  European Area  Tation of Degrased  Tation of Degrased  Tation of Degrased  Turopean Area  European Area  European Area  European Area  European Area  Emergency addresse (Name, Relationship a address)  Mr. Aaron Schley, father, 179 E. 205th St., Bronx, New York  Senericiary (Name, Relationship a address)  Mrs. Zelda H. Schley, mother, same as above  Ednnis R. Malamud, brother, same as above  Investigation  In Line of Duty  Was Degrased  On Duty Status  Absence  Status  Other Pay Status  (Specify Seld  VES NO YES	Malamud, Harvey I.								32993	3740		Pvt		
Dunmore, Pennsylvania  PLACE OF DEATH  CAUSE OF DEATH  DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSE VEARS MONTHS D.  SI Jul 43  Mr. Aaron Schley, father, 179 E, 205th St., Bronx, New York  BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)  Mrs. Zelda H, Schley, mother, same as above  Dannis R, Malamud, brother, same as above  INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY SELD VES NO YES	HOME ADDRESS	The second is higher than	- Constitution of the cons						ARM OR SER	VICE	DAT	E OF BIRTH		Name of Street
EUPOPER Area  Killed in action  Date of entry on Current active service  FULL OPER Area  EUPOPER Area  EUPOPER Area  EUPOPER Area  EUPOPER Area  EUPOPER Area  EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)  Mr. Aston Schley, father, 179 E. 205th St., Bronx, New York  Senericiary (Name, Relationship & Address)  Mrs. Zelda H. Schley, mother, same as above  Dennis R. Malamud, brother, same as above  INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY SELO)  YES NO YES									Medic	al			*	
EUTOPEAR ATER  EUTOPEAR ATER  TATION OF DECEASED  TATION OF DECEASED  DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE  FOR PAY PURPOSE  YEARS HONTRS D.  STATUS SCHIEY, father, 179 E, 205th St., Bronx, New York  DENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)  Mrs. Zelda H, Schley, mother, same as above  Dennis R, Malamud, brother, same as above  INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY SELO	Dunmore	Penns	rlvanis						Depar	tment		6 Jun	24	
DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE  FOR PAY PURPOSE YEARS HONTHS D.  SI Jul 43  EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)  Mr. Aaron Schley, father, 179 E, 205th St., Bronx, New York  BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)  Mrs. Zelda H, Schley, mother, same as above  Dennis R. Malamud, brother, same as above  INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY SELO						CAU	SE OF DEATH	1						
DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE  FOR PAY PURPOSE YEARS HONTHS D.  SI Jul 43  Mr. Aaron Schley, father, 179 E, 205th St., Bronx, New York  Denericiary (Name, Relationship a address)  Mrs. Zelda H, Schley, mother, same as above  Donnis R, Malamud, brother, same as above  INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY SELO)  VES NO YES														
European Area  Mr. Aaron Schley, father, 179 E. 205th St., Bronx, New York  Mrs. Zelda H. Schley, mother, same as above  Dennis R. Malamud, brother, same as above  INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY SELO NO YES N	European	Area					Kille	d in	action	V	1	9 Sep	44	
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)  Mr. Aaron Schley, father, 179 E. 205th St., Bronz, New York  BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)  Mrs. Zelda H. Schley, mother, same as above  Dennis R. Malamud, brother, same as above  INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATE MADE?  YES NO Y	ITATION OF DECEAS	ED										LENGTH OF SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES		
Mr. Aaron Schley, father, 179 E. 205th St., Bronz, New York  Beneficiary (Name, relationship a address)  Mrs. Zelda H. Schley, mother, same as above  Dannis R. Malamud, brother, same as above  INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY BELOVE)  YES NO YES											YEA	RS MONT	15 DA	YS
Mr. Aaron Schley, father, 179 E. 205th St., Bronx, New York  Beneficiary (Name, Relationship & address)  Mrs., Zelda H., Schley, mother, same as above  Dannis R. Malamud, brother, same as above  INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY SELO YES NO	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN								31 Ju	1 43				
YES NO	Mrs. Zel Donnis I	da H. S	Schley, nud, br	mother,	r, same	as al	O V C	AUT	HORIZED	IN PLY		OȚHER P	LY STATE	Πé
NO TES NO TES NO		YES	NO	VVC	No						-	-	-	N)
					No.	120	NO	YES	NO	78.5		YES	NO	

		-	
T	BATTLE		NON-BATTLE
40			

760853

The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Department to have been in a missing in action status from 19 Sep 44 until such absence was terminated on 29 Jan 45, when evidence considered sufficient to establish the fact of death was received by the Secretary of War from a commander in the European Area.

COPIES FURNISHED F. O., U. S. A. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU CASUALTY BRANCH FILE A. 6. 201 FILE

Mars L

This form supersedes we ago porm 52-1, 29 May 1944, which stooms are exhausted.

#### WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

#### -BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT

NAME		SERIAL NUMBER	GRADE	ARM OR SERVICE	REPORTING THEATRE
MALAMUD HARVEY I		32993740	PVT	MD	ETO
PLACE OF CASUALTY		F CASUALTY FLYING OR	TYPE OF	SHIPM	ENT NUMBER
FRANCE 9	19.	SEP 44	MIA		211

#### NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

MRMRSMISS-	FIRST NA	ME-N	HOOLE	INITIA	ALL	AST N	AME				RELATIONSHIP					NOTI			
MR.	AAR	ON			SCH	LHY						PATHY	TR			177	005	.44	A 38
NO. AND NAME	OF STREE	T-CIT	YSTA	TE												1 22	207	0 11	2000
HAR	17	9	EAST		205	th	5:	TREET		B.	RONX		NEW	Y	ORK				
REMARKS:								cc	RREG	CTED	COPY								
																,			
CTION BY	PROCES	SING	AND	VEF	RIFIC	CATIO	ON S	SECTIO	N: R	EPOR	T VERIF	TED	_ FORM	43	AG	201 R	EQ		
ASUALTY BRAN	CH FILE	TTACH	ED		on	CHA	RGED	10	-							DAT	E		
REVIOUSLY REP	ORTED	N	10		Y	ES		(AS	INDIC	CATED	BELOW	1):							
FILE NO	),		MESSA	IGE P	10.	,		TYPE				DATE	AND AR	EA			E.	A. NO	TIFIED
																	<del></del>		
TO >			L		L														
EDOLT NOT VE	SPEC.		TELEC			OUNDE		LETTER		COPRI	ES.	S. R. à	D.	CERTIF		M. a	м.	NON-DI	EL.
EPORT NOT VER	THED	NO F													IEWED				
ACCT. CASU	ALTY C	RIGIN	AL CAS.	DATE	PAC	E FO	RU	SE OF							A.G.				
	rus	DAY		YR.	-	NO.		DAY	MO.	YR.	AREA	Pos.	STAT		COUN		COMP	RACE	
											i								
4 35 36 3	7   38	39 4	0 41	42	43	44	45	46 47	48	49	50 5	1 52	53	54 5	5 56	57	58	59	
					DIST	TRIB	UTI	ON "A"				COF	PIES						
COPIES FU	S OF CA	ASUA!	LTIES	PER	IATS	NINC	ANC	MILIT H MEM	ARY	PEF	NOON M	EL. E	XCEPT	r wo	UND	ED.)		,	
					CIG	-010	1171	ON "B"											
													PIES						
(ALL WOUN W. D. EMPL COPIES FU	OYEES	. EMP	LOYE	ES C	OF W	. D. I	CON	TRACT	ORS	AND	OTH	ERS S	UBJEC	ININ T TC	G TC	CIVI	LIAN:	S WHO	OAR

# ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

SHIP TO:

Effects of: Namo Pvt. Harvey I. Malamud	Mrs. Zelda H. Schley c/o Ernest Miller 1430 Broadway New York, New York
ASN 32993740	
Case No. 260852 D	
₩t.	
DATE 13 August 1945 RTB:JS:mlh	FOR: Effects Quartermaster
REMARKS:	
Acct. No. 99455  Amount \$14.10  Inclose "Valuables" item  Ship "Valuables" item(s)	Remove G. I.  Note discrepancy in  Films removed  Diary removed  Laundry removed
ROUTING:	120708 hmc ~
Accounting Branch  Narehouse Division Files Branch, Adm. Div.	99455 260 <b>8</b> 58
	August 18
Jelda R. Schley	12.10
ourteen and 10/100	
REMARAS	Franked SEP 5 1945
	Est. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. No. of package
	$Q_{i} \mathcal{X}^{i}$
Eff. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)	Shipping Clork

ARMI ETTELIO DULLAU INVENIO. P. 0.14. ARCNOSTE INV. 17 - 11 24-45 00% 00% SHEET \_\_\_\_ OF SHEETS ORGANIZATION dente WINGS TOTAL S & MACHICLOTHS BELT BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) CLOTHING BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY) CLOTH, WASH BHACELET IDENT. CCATS CASE BRUSHES FOOTWEAR, PR. CAMERAS FOOT LOCKER KIT, SEW, TLT, OR WRITING LOVES, PR. CLASSES HANDKERCH FEPS BOOKS KHIVES HELDWEAR LIGHTERS BOOKS, ADDRESS MISC. INSIGNIA BOOKS, PILOT LOG DIARY (REMOVED FOR DUR) JACKETS **OVERCOATS** PEN, FOUNTAIN FILMS SCARFS . PENCIL, MECHANICAL SHIRTS LETTERS PIPES RELIGIOUS ARTICLES SOCKS, PR. PAPERS, PERSONAL TIES RIEBONS, DECORATION PHOTOS SHOE SHINE ARTICLES MOWELS RINGS TROUSERS, PR. SHORT SNORTER TOBACCO SOUVENIRS THUNKS, FR. TOLLEY MATICLES SCUVENIR MONEY HUDERWEAR WATCH STATIONERY TESTAMENTS U.S. MONEY (AMCKNT) ATTACHMENTS DEMARKS. G.I. REMOVED WEIGHT SHORT AGE TOENT. TAGS a.t. DIARY STORED BY REMOVED WAREHOUSE SPACE DATE SHIPPLO LOCKED SEPF INVENTORIED BY LAUNDRY REMOVED FILM REMOVED CHECKED BY ₩43 OR HER BY

# NAME MALAMUD, HARVEY I. PVT 3740

BAY		LLET	вох	TALLY
		5	32	7713
TYPE OF PKG.		WHSE.	SPACE	INVENTORIED
PEF Eff. QM Form 43	3			

#### II NTORY OF PERSONAL EFFECTS

		a par
13 m		170
AL	A 41. *	

19	N	OV	19山	
	(Da	te	)	-

		Part of the	•	(Date)	-
UBJECT: Invent	ory of Personal	Effects of:			
CUMALAM	Harvey		Pvt	329937	Lo
	(First Name)	(MI)	(Rank)		
: Effects Qua	rtermaster, Comm	unication 2	one, APO 50		
The above n	amed individual	of	Unknown	US Army	
2110 (20070 12			(Uni	t)	
India		ported	KIA		
(Organizati	on)	- }		-Killed, MIA,	3044
spitalized, et	G.)	about _	1 Oct (Estim	te)	1944.
opioalinoa, so			(Da	.00)	
signated Benef	iciary if inform	ation readi	ly accessibl	e Unknown	
	INZEN	TORY OF EFF	ECTS		
C Tomas - 1				699 Fr	13570
6 Photos				099 22	ت ساد است
				*	
Money in the	e amount of 699	Franchis be	en turned in	to W. F. Getz,	captai
				(Name of	
211 - 526			WDFD 38 enc	losed.	
nance officer	and symbol number	r)			
nos and addmos	sos of one Powles	in which a			
nes and addres	ses of any Banks	In which 8	ccounts may	be carried:	
I certify t	hat the above ite	ems constit	ate all of t	he effects, sec	ured
me, of the ab	ove named individ	dual and th	at they were	forwarded to t	he
fects Depot by		Truck	on	21 Nov 1	944.
	(Rail, Truc	k, etc.)		(Date)	
			Name	(1)	
			Marina	John S. T. And	* .
			Rank & ASN	Captain 015	013
			-		
	ertinent informa	4 33 11 11	Organization	60)धः धः धः	(年) (0
ar edditional -	artinant infa-	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3		
A secretorist be	er critette rut orma	OTOH!			

# ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVENTORY

260 852 m f			
CASE NO.			
			*
TYPED BY			
JAM:IB:rt		,	
DATE.	- Ангарация при при финация на удентивности в надражения при		
1 May 1948	5		
STATUS	gulltur - valendatiger - vapilifishillar-auera anna santatigliar-aueratuspare aussalitiker-vi	gyr-agy, , mategyran egyfy Gan, i magangyra <sup>†</sup> vand gyff frantin i fallaffirfinni	
Dec.			
NA. E	a minera a dalar en ganza tendana diakenariakan endat sentah arabikan perakangan penersahan a dalar en diplombi	1. A. D	
Lalamud, E	Marvey I.	$\mathcal{A}^{\mathcal{M}}$	
A.C. No.	annegen von de register in en de verden van en verden de verden van de verden verden de verden de verden van de	//	••••••
5295740			
RANK	тинования не-табрийской переменя в проделения в принастический под предоставлений под предоставлений под под п -	gy kalaine, asa na aga mulago a magan anna mandhin farithmi malain in mai sidhidh	
Pvr+ -			
Pyt. ORGANIZATION		the respective and the state of	
Timl.		90155	. 1
AMOUNT	relation visiting	ACCOUNT NO.	C - 1 781
		3-1000 19.12	0700
14.10 LIST NO.			
REWARKS	and the state of t	Disprising	

#### ACCOUNTING INVENTORY

Mr. Aaron Schley c/o Ernest Willen 1430 Eroedway New York, Way York

Dear Mr. Schley: /

Thank you for the information recently given the Army Effects Burseu in connection with the disposal of personal property of your stepson, Private Harvey I. Malamud.

I am inclosing a check for \$14.10, payable to Mrs. Zelda H. Schley, representing funds which belonged to him. The remainder of Private Malamai's property, consisting of photos, is being forwarded to Mrs. Schley in care of Mr. Ernest Miller at the above Address.

If, by any chance, the property has not reached you at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal effects does not, of itself, west title in the recipient. Such property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter, and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of Private Malana.

Yours very truly,

C. B. QUINE 2nd Lt., QMC Chief, Files Branch

1 Incl--

rangas UTIY QUARTER ASTER DEPOT Cace No. 260852

601 Hard sty Avenue
Kansas City 1, Missouri
Date

	11.110	دوه مدن کے استان وی	min Dang	1045
SUBJECT:	Report of transactions	in disposing of	the effects of	
	Harvey I Malama	d. L	32993740	lato a
	(Herror I Malam)		(Army Serial Number	
	Private (Crade)	(Cn 20x	Medical Department	who died
				.).
	on the 19thley of Septe	mber, 19 44 ,	Diropean Area	-
ro :	The Adjutant Jeneral, Wa	er Department 25	, D.J.	
Mo., purs pose of d	Complying with A.W. 112, suant to S.O. 228, Mp., Ki disposing of the effects of law, reports, that:	JRM Decor. dated	25 September 1913. for	the our- !
docedents Court-Mar	a. No legal representat, camp or quarters, effectial.	ive or widow of a te of decident wa	iscedent being present a are forwaried to this St	et recery
9	b. Local debtors owed de was collected. (If nothing attach itemized statemer	in was found due	e or collected, state "A	long":
thich has	c. Decedent ored undigm been paid by the Surmary receipt	ted local ordit Court-Martial f	nors the sum of \$\frac{1}{2} nons	(3/0.
nas been	d. Disposition of decade made by the Summary deart Government expense to po Selow)	Martial or text	smiltal through the Que	rtermestar
		RECORM		
Defo	re a Summary Court-Martia	d which convened	l at Kansas City, Missou	ri, on
11	Angust 1945	pursuant to Spe	onal Orders 228, Headqu	arters, KUM
Depot, da	tud 25 September 1943, th	e application or	affidavit of	
	Aeron Schley		offects of the above-n	amed le-
	ldier, or person subject			
	ates, with other relevant			
	eupon, this Summary Court			
.W. 112,	Mr (Nam	s. Zelda H. Schl e of person foun	ay distributed	of
- '.	o Ernest Miller			
(Numi	ber, Street or Avanue)	(Sity, To	w York wn or Village)	_State of
Was	w York , is t	he		of the
<u> </u>	y York , is t	(Relat	mother ionship or Capacity)	71 0113
bove-name	ed decedent and appears t	o be ontitled to	receive his or her effe	ecis.
		(Ci;	ravure of Summary Court	Officer)
		W. F	HEHMAN, Major, QMC	
		SUM	e, Fank, Organisation) MARY COURT MARY_AL	

179 East 265th St Genry My. July301 SHIPMENT CLERE Replying & your letter of the 4th inst. 160352 I has to advise that trivate Harrisy . Inatermed was not married and left no will. you ask for Charification of my relationship to him - as his name is different then mine. I am his step father, his wal father having died some lime age. an a result of this young man's tragic death, his mother is not in good physical Condition and the shock of accioning his effects would de her futher harm. you would send them to me at the following address. Garon Schley To Ernest In iller 1430 Buadway how york, ny. In. I willer is his under, and we plan to bring them to Private malamed's mother together. When who is better fit to receive July truly yours, Caron Schley. communications to me to that addies also.

Harry memice

2 nd 2t. G. In.C.

addies .

them.

any Effect Lucian

Kunsas City, one.

1.1.35:3wc 4 July 1965

Mr. Aaron Schley 179 Hast 205th Street Bronk, New Mark

Dear Mr. Schley: /

The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas some personal property of Frivate Harvey I. Malamud.

To make proper disposition of this property, it is necessary that we have certain information regarding his family. I would like to know whether his was married and, if so, the name and address of his widow.

Private Malamud, although your relationship is shown as father. Under the 112th article of ar, which governs disposal of personal effects of deceased military personnel, such property is sent to the widow of the soldier, or to the son, daughter, father, mother, brother, or sister, in the order named, if such be found. Please clarify your relationship to Frivate Malamud.

If he left a will which has been probated, please furnish the original or a sertified copy of the Letters Testamentary.

Any papers submitted will be returned to you as soon as possible.

Please mail your reply in the inclosed self-addressed envelope which requires no postage, as this will accelerate delivery of the property.

Yours very truly,

1 Incl Envelope HARRY NIEMIEC 2nd Lt., QMC Chief, Correspondence Branch -





### ARMY SERVICE FORCES KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE KANSAS CITY 1. MISSOURI

IN REPLY REFER TO 260852

RTB:VC:bjs August 6, 1945

Dear Mr. Schley:

Reference is made to letter of the Army Effects Bureau dated July 4, requesting information to enable disposal of property belonging to your son, Private Harvey I. Malamud.

I shall appreciate a reply at your earliest convenience, in order that the property in our custody may be released to the proper person without further delay.

For your use in replying, there is inclosed an addressed envelope which needs no postage.

Yours very truly,

HARRY HIEHIEC 2nd Lt., QMC Chief, Correspondence Branch

1 Incl-Envelope